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No SMS connection 

out and see if you are ok 
Second do you have any 
questions for us. Thanks 

Monday. Aug 19 • 6:28 PM 

Hey thank you for 
reaching out. It's been very 
hectic with back to school, 
so I'm very sorry that it is 
taking me so long to get 
back to you. I'm doing 
okay, as I've heard many 
of the other victims do, I 
feel robbed. But this is the 
second time around so it 
is what it is. I can't say I'm 
surprised at all. 

Aug 19, 6:28 PM 

7(2} 
Text 
message 
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No SMS connection 

Wednesday. Jul 10 • 3:53 PM 

Conversation with'''. 

Ok 

Hi -w  r on for 

Saturday at noon. I will 

forward u the contact 

number. Thanks 

Jul 10, 3:54 PM • SMS 

Friday, Jul 12 • 1:49 PM 

The number is 

rtf:] Message 0 SMS 
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No SMS connection 

Saturday. Jul 13 • 12:07 PM 

Hi r u able to 
mailly ils call 

Im sorry I was not clear as 
im on mountain time. It's 
only 10:44 here 

It's ok. I realized that when 
u mentioned u were a few 
hrs away. What's another 
day that u can make it? 

I can still do today when 
the baby goes to sleep at 2 
your time 

Other' Text 
FO message 
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No SMS connection 

Otherwise tomorrow at 2 

Ok let me see if they r 
available tomorrow... 

Let me check if they r 
available today at 2 which 
is 12 for u 

Yes, today would be best 

for me. If not 2, I can do a 

lit later 

Yes w can do it at 12 your 
time 

IT  Text 
rnessage sms 

0 0 
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Sent from my iPlione 
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